No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/1828
// NOTIFICATION //

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 20-12-2018

Time Table of LL.B. (3YDC) IlIrd & Vth Semester
Exam Dec. 2018

(For College - Regular/Ex/ATKT - Students)

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M

LL.B. (3YDC) IIIrd Semester

Date

28-12-2018
31-12-2018

02-01-2019

04-01-2019

07-01-2019

Day

Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Paper
Code
Paper- 301

Paper- 302
Paper- 303
Paper- 304

Paper- 305

LL.B. (3YDC) Vth Semester

Date

29-12-2018
01-01-2019
03-01-2019
05-01-2019
09-01-2019

Day

Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday

Paper

Code

Paper- 501
Paper- 502
Paper- 503
Paper- 504
Paper- 505

(For College-Regular/Ex/ATKT -Students)
Name of Paper/Course

Law of Crime (IPC-1860)

Law of Evidence (Indian Evidence Act-
1872)

Local Law (Land Revenue Code and MP
Accommodation Control Act-1961)
Property Law (Transfer of Property act-
1882)

Equity Trust & Fiduciary Relation Specific
Relief Law

(For College-Regular/Ex/ATKT -Students)
Name of Paper/Course

Civil Procedure code and Limitation Act
Administrative Law

Company Law

Industrial and Labour Laws

Drafting of Pleading and Conveyancing

152

EXAM CONTROLLER
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Copy to :-

1-  The Centre Supr. Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior

2-  The Head, S.0.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

3- The Principal, All Concerning Affiliated College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3-  Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4-  Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5-  P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6-  1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

7-

Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior @/

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)



